City/Town
Barrington:

Bristol:
Burrillville:
Central Falls:
Charlestown:
Coventry:
Cranston:
Cumberland:
East Greenwich:
East Providence:
Exeter:

Foster:
Glocester:
Hopkinton:
Jamestown:
Johnston:
Lincoln:

Little Compton:
Middletown:
Narragansett:
New Shoreham:
Newport:

North Kingstown:
North Providence:
North Smithfield:
Pawtucket:
Portsmouth:
Providence
Richmond:
Scituate:
Smithfield:
South Kingstown:
Tiverton:
Warren:
Warwick:

West Greenwich:
West Warwick:
Westerly:
Woonsocket:

Selected E-Mail Addresses

Mayor/Manager/Administrator
jcunha@barrington.ri.gov
ateixeira@bristolri.us
manager@burrillville.org
mayor@centralfallsri.us
mstankiewicz@charlestownri.org
gwaters@coventryri.org
afung@cranstonri.org
bmurray@cumberlandri.org
tcoyle@eastgreenwichri.com
actingcm@cityofeastprov.com

NA

NA

NA
townmanager@hopkintonri.org
anota@jamestownri.net
jwhiteley@johnston-ri.us
jalmond@lincolnri.org
rmushen@tlcri.com
sbrown@middletownri.com
jmanni@narragansettri.gov
townmanager@new-shoreham.com
jnicholson@cityofnewport.com
tmulligan@northkingstown.org

mayorsoffice@northprovidenceri.gov

phamilton@nsmithfieldri.org
dgrebien@pawtucketri.com
rrainer@portsmouthri.com
tsimon@providenceri.gov
townadministrator@richmondri.com
NA
dfinlay@smithfieldri.com
salfred@southkingstownri.com
administrator@tiverton.ri.gov
jreitsma@townofwarren-ri.gov
scott.avedisian@warwickri.com
kabreene@wgtownri.org
fpresley@westwarwickri.org
dkennedy@westerly.org
baldellihunt@woonsocketri.org

City/Town Clerk
mdesisto@barrington.ri.gov
Ipcirillo@bristolri.us
Iphaneuf@burrillville.org
sgrace@centralfallsri.us
clerk@charlestownri.org
cgeorge@coventryri.org
mwall@cranstonri.org
sgiovanelli@cumberlandri.org
Icarney@eastgreenwichri.com
kcasci@cityofeastprov.com
clerk@town.exeter.ri.us
jchristopher@townoffoster.com
jeanfecteau@glocesterri.org
townclerk@hopkintonri.org
cfernstrom@jamestownri.net
vbaccari@johnston-ri.us
kallen@lincolnri.org
cwordell@tlcri.com
wmarshall@middletownri.com
airons@narragansettri.gov
townclerk@new-shoreham.com
Iswistak@cityofnewport.com
jalyward@northkingstown.org
townclerk@northprovidenceri.gov
dtodd@nsmithfieldri.org
rgoldstein@pawtucketri.com
jmower@portsmouthri.com
Ihagen@providenceri.gov
townclerk@richmondri.com
scituateclerk@aol.com
caquilante@smithfieldri.com
dholberton@southkingstownri.com
nmello@tiverton.ri.gov
jcoelho@townofwarren-ri.gov
judy.wild@warwickri.org
efliese@wgtownri.org
mkelly@westwarwickri.org
giordano@westerly.org
cduarte@woonsocketri.org
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City/Town
Barrington:

Bristol:
Burrillville:
Central Falls:
Charlestown:
Coventry:
Cranston:
Cumberland:
East Greenwich:
East Providence:
Exeter:

Foster:

Glocester:
Hopkinton:
Jamestown:
Johnston:
Lincoln:

Little Compton:
Middletown:
Narragansett:
New Shoreham:
Newport:

North Kingstown:
North Providence:
North Smithfield:
Pawtucket:
Portsmouth:
Providence:
Richmond:
Scituate:
Smithfield:
South Kingstown:
Tiverton:

Warren
Warwick:

West Greenwich:
West Warwick:
Westerly:
Woonsocket:

Selected E-Mail Addresses

Finance Director/Treasurer
kraposa@barrington.ri.gov
jgoucher@bristolri.us

cdejesus@centralfallsri.us
panderson@charlestownri.org
rthibeault@coventryri.org
rstrom@cranstonri.org
bsilvia@cumberlandri.org
kbenoit@eastgreenwichri.com
mmaoore@cityofeastprov.com
treasurer@town.exeter.ri.us
kruss@townoffoster.com
dbrennan@glocesterri.org
finance@hopkintonri.org
ccollins@jamestownri.net
jchiodo@johnston-ri.us
jward@lincolnri.org
maryjane@tlcri.com
mtanguay@middletownri.com
Ikenyon@narragansettri.gov
financedirector@new-shoreham.com
Isitrin@cityofnewport.com
tprzybyla@northkingstown.org
finance@northprovidenceri.gov
jparmelee@nsmithfieldri.org
jlheureux@pawtucketri.com
jlathrop@portsmouthri.com
Imancini@providenceri.gov
treasurer@richmondri.com
treasurer@scituateri.org
rrossi@smithfieldri.com
psunderland@southkingstownri.com
treasurer@tiverton.ri.gov
mabbruzzi@townofwarren-ri.gov
ernest.m.zmyslinski@warwickri.com
dlandrews@wgtownri.org
jcimino@westwarwickri.org
dbridgham@westerly.k12.ri.us
cchamberland@woonsocketri.org

Assessor
mminardi@Dbarrington.ri.gov
cbelair@bristolri.us
smakar@burrillville.org
bbattey@centralfallsri.us
kswain@charlestownri.org
rbeattie@coventryri.org
ssaccoccio@cranstonri.org
kmallette@cumberlandri.org
jpeixinho@eastgreenwichri.com
shazard@cityofeastprov.com
taxassessor@town.exeter.ri.us
pmoreau@townoffoster.com
mooneyj@glocesterri.org
assessor@hopkintonri.org
kgray@jamestownri.net
kgallonio@johnston-ri.us
emondillo@lincolnri.org
dcosgrove@tlcri.com
gdurgin@middletownri.com
abooth@narragansettri.gov
assessor@new-shoreham.com
assessor@cityofnewport.com
Icwiek@northkingstown.org
taxassessor@northprovidenceri.gov
ddolce@nsmithfieldri.org
rburns@pawtucketri.com
mhelfand@portsmouthri.com
dquinn@providenceri.gov
assessor@richmondri.com
beattiek@scituateri.org
skogut@smithfieldri.com
jbouchard@southkingstownri.com
assessor@tiverton.ri.gov
kleadem@townofwarren-ri.gov
christopher.celeste@warwickri.com
cgrandall@wgtownri.org
cbrochu@westwarwickri.org
dthompson@westerly.org
epare@woonsocketri.org
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City/Town
Barrington:

Bristol:
Burrillville:
Central Falls:
Charlestown:
Coventry:
Cranston:
Cumberland:
East Greenwich:
East Providence:
Exeter:

Foster:

Glocester:
Hopkinton:
Jamestown:
Johnston:
Lincoln:

Little Compton:
Middletown:
Narragansett:
New Shoreham:
Newport:

North Kingstown:
North Providence:
North Smithfield:
Pawtucket:
Portsmouth:
Providence:
Richmond:
Scituate:
Smithfield:
South Kingstown:
Tiverton:
Warren:
Warwick:

West Greenwich:
West Warwick:
Westerly:
Woonsocket:

Selected E-Mail Addresses

Planning Director
phervey@barrington.ri.gov
dianew@bristolri.us
tkravitz@burrillville.org
pfriedrichs@centralfallsri.us
planner@charlestownri.org
psprague@coventryri.org
plapolla@cranstonri.org
jstevens@cumberlandri.org
Ibourbon@eastgreenwichri.com
jboyle@cityofeastprov.com
planner@town.exeter.ri.us
jking@townoffoster.com
Timothylnacio@glocesterri.org
planner@hopkintonri.org
Ibryer@jamestownri.net
planner@johnston-ri.us
aranaldi@lincolnri.org
amsteers@gmail.com
rwolanski@middletownri.com
mdeluca@narragansettri.gov
landuse@new-shoreham.com
cogrady@cityofnewport.com
nlafontaine@northkingstown.org
planning@northprovidenceri.gov
rericson@nsmithfieldri.org
smara@pawtucketri.com
gcrosby@portsmouthri.com
bnickerson@providenceri.gov
townplanner@richmondri.com
provonsild@scituateri.org
mphillips@smithfieldri.com
vmurray@southkingstownri.com
planner@tiverton.ri.gov
kmichaud@townofwarren-ri.gov
william.depasquale@warwickri.com
jrpaquet@wgtownri.org
mcarruolo@westwarwickri.org
agrzybowski@westerly.org
ndbouley@woonsocketri.org

Public Works Director
jpiccerilli@barrington.ri.gov
kmcbride@bristolri.us
dpw@burrillville.org
epartridge@centralfallsri.us
aarsenault@charlestownri.org
kmcgee@coventryri.org
kmason@cranstonri.org
randerson@cumberlandri.org
jduarte@eastgreenwichri.com
scoutu@cityofeastprov.com
publicworks@town.exeter.ri.us
jcardillo@townoffoster.com
garyt@glocesterri.org
ttefft@hopkintonri.org
mgray@jamestownri.net
avecchione@johnston-ri.us
mgagnon@lincolnri.org
wmoore@tlcri.com
toloughlin@middletownri.com
mdicicco@narragansettri.gov
townmanagerl@new-shoreham.com
wriccio@cityofnewport.com
pbergeron@northkingstown.org
dpwdirector@northprovidenceri.gov
rpendergast@nsmithfieldri.org
dpw@pawtucketri.com
dkehew@portsmouthri.com
mborg@providenceri.gov
dpw@richmondri.com
dexterr@scituateri.org
cwalsh@smithfieldri.com
jschock@southkingstownri.com
dpw@tiverton.ri.gov
jmassed@townofwarren-ri.gov
david.picozzi@warwickri.com
chwright@wgtownri.org
dlombari@westwarwickri.org
pchiaradio@westerly.org
sdagostino@woonsocketri.org
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